
Notenstatistik SS 2016 
B250 Externes Rechnungswesen 

 

 
 
 

Note Anzahl %  % kumuliert 
1,0 12 8,33% 8,33% 
1,3 14 9,72% 18,06% 
1,7 16 11,11% 29,17% 
2,0 23 15,97% 45,14% 
2,3 25 17,36% 62,50% 
2,7 18 12,50% 75,00% 
3,0 13 9,03% 84,03% 
3,3 8 5,56% 89,58% 
3,7 9 6,25% 95,83% 
4,0 1 0,69% 96,53% 
5,0 5 3,47% 100,00%  
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Note

Notenstatistik HT SS 2016 B250 Externes RechnungswesenDurchschnitt: 2,3


